TAHOE
Warewash and Chemical Dispensing System
Tahoe is an economical, user-friendly dispensing system for warewash
and other chemical dosing applications. It features a rugged, water-
resistant enclosure, as well as highly efficient circuitry. The 100 Series
SnapHead™ pump cartridge provides excellent tube life, and is easy
to remove and replace. Modular design allows several Tahoes to fit
together for multi-pump applications and a sliding door hides the

CE, NSF, CSA, NRTL/C
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Code #		  Description
1205356	 	 Tahoe Detergent - tubing & bulkhead fitting
	 	 	 115/230V, wired for 230V
1205357 	 	 Tahoe Rinse - rinse tube & rinse injector
			   fitting pump
1202198	 	 Tahoe Detergent - tubing & standpipe kits
	 	 	 (not included w/Tahoe dispenser)
Standard tubing is norprene detergent and flex rinse. Tahoe’s are
115/230 VAC, prewired for 230 VAC. All Tahoe’s come with chemical
injection fittings and mounting screws.
SPARE PARTS
Code #		  Description
087176	 	 PCB assembly TAHOE/D250 SP
E270004	 	 Mounting bracket, stainless steel for
	 	 	 115/230 VAC unit and screws (2 ea.)
E430034	 	 Remote Switch
 Machine Chemical Injection Point Power  Alternate Speed Recharge Initial Figure
     Initial Charge
 Door Detergent Wash Tank Rinse Solenoid N/A 100% 0 - 20 sec 0 - 190 sec 4 & 5
 Door Detergent Wash Tank Rinse Solenoid Fill valve 100% 0 - 20 sec 0 - 190 sec
 Door Rinse Booster Wash Pump N/A 100% 0 - 20 sec 0 sec 4
 Door Rinse Rinse Line Rinse Solenoid N/A 1%-100%   Continuous 0 sec 5
 Conveyor Detergent Wash Tank Rinse Solenoid Fill valve 100% 0 - 20 sec 0 - 190 sec 6
 Conveyor Rinse Rinse Line Rinse Solenoid N/A 1%-100%   Continuous 0 sec 6
80%
90%
100%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
100sec80sec
60sec
15sec
20sec
RUN
CONTINUOUSLY
10sec
5sec
0sec
0sec
40sec
20sec
140sec
160sec
180sec
190sec
120sec
SPEED RECHARGE PRIME / INITIAL CHARGE
Application Matrix
Setting Ranges
316 Hart St.  •  Watertown, WI 53094
ph: 800.558.9566  •  920.261.3453
fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976